
	Образовательная программа
	класс
	Плановая наполняемость
	Фактическая  наполняемость
	Количество вакантных мест

	Начальное общее образование
	1
	8
	4
	4

	
	2
	8
	0
	8

	
	3
	8
	6
	2

	
	4
	8
	8
	0

	Основное общее образование
	5
	8
	2
	6

	
	6
	8
	4
	4

	
	7
	8
	0
	8

	
	8
	8
	7
	1

	
	9
	8
	5
	4



